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Ladies
Have You
Heard?

By Doris Thomas
Lancaster Extension

Home Economist
ABOUT GATHERING WOOD

Remember the cold months ot
winter? In a few months they will
be here again. If you are adding
wood to your heating energy for
the coming winter, it’s tune to
start thinking about it. You can, ot
course, buy wood and have it
delivered ready to use. But if you
look around, you can find other
sources too.

"Elm treeskilled by Dutch Elm
disease makegoodfirewood,” says
Walter Johnson, Extension torest
resource specialist at The Penn-
sylvania State University. But
remember to use them the first
winter or before the spring
following the tree’s death. This
prevents the disease-carrying
beetles from emerging and in-
fecting healthy trees.

You may also be able to get
firewood from dumps andlandfills,
but be sure you have the approval
of the landfill authority. As much
as 30 percent of the debris in some
town and city landfills consists of
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reusable wood fibers, including the
logs, limbs and tops ot trees topped
by storms.

You can also get industrial wood
scraps. Sawmills accumulate
scrap materials suchas slabs, trim
and edmg in their millyards.
Lumber companies otten offer
these materials as firewood at
minimal cost.

Another source of firewood may
be the power companies. They
otter the logs, limbs and tree tops
that result tromtheir maintenance
eftorts. Firewood may also be
available tromthe National forests

but check with your nearest
Forest Service District Ranger tor
more information. State foresters,
county extension agents, and
county and city foresters are all
sources ol mtormation on local
firewood.

HOW TO FIND SPACE
FOR AN EXTRA BATHROOM
With higher than ever interest

rates making houses as hard to sell
as they are to buy, remodeling is

the one way that families can
make their existing homes meet
their current needs.

Top on the list of remodeling
priorities tor many families who

CIDER PRESSING
Cider Press Will Operate Every Wed-
nesday and Friday All Day And Every
Saturday In The Morning.

Located between Thompsontown
and Mifflintown. Turn north

at the village ofCentre.
Rufus P. Kanagy

RD 2 Box 201
Mifflintown, PA 17059

need more spate is an additional
bathroom. Even an extra halt bath
can speed the process ol gelling
tamil> members ott to school or
work in the morning. The big
question, however, is where to tit
that bath into the existing struc-
ture.

to NADLE
With new designs in lavatories,

shower stalls, tubs and basins, it is

possible to install a second bath
even in limited or awkwardly

- shaped space.

LOUISVILLE, Ky. - Gerald &

Barbara Rohrer ot Quarryville,
PA will be exhibitors at the 1981
North American International
Livestock Exposition, according to
Harold Workman, Manager of the
Expo. Workman said the Rohrers’
have entered nine head of sheep tor
competition at the North American
International, an event which will
take place during November 7-21 in
Louisville, Kentucky. The NAILE
will be held at the Kentucky Fair
and Exposition Center.

Areas to consider tor remodeling
include a portion ot a utility room
or basement, a large closet,
pantry, a section ot the garage, a
corner ot the tamily room, or even
under astaircase.

For the most economic in-

stallation, an area with plumbing
already in place or nearby is a
good choice. Shop around tor
fixtures. A compact bathroom can
be as attractive as it is practical.
An don’t torget to include some
storage space.'

Consider privacy both visual
and sound betore you go ahead
and settle on a location for your
extra bathroom.

The North American In-
ternational LivestockExposition is
entering its eighth consecutive
year this season, and those who
compete will vie tor $300,000 in

second bath, it is possible to
remodel an existing bath and
compartmentalizea bath.It you can’t find space tor a

JUST ARRIVED!!!*
(3) TRAILER LOADS - 2&3 PC. LIVING ROOM SETS

(Early American, Traditional, Contemporary)
(2) TRAILER LOADS - BEDROOM SETS
(2) TRAILER LOADS - BEDDING (Ail Sizes & Firmnesses)
(1) TRAILER LOAD - HIDE-A-BED
(1) TRAILER LOAD - DINING ROOM SETS
(2) TRAILER LOADS - WALLHUGGERS

Hurry for best selection - We simply undersell everyone, always.

BEAT INFLATION WITH THESE PRICES

Rohrers take sheep

total premiums and awards, an
increase ot $76,000 over previous
years. Beet cattle, dairy cattle,
swine, Quarter Horses, and sheep
will be shown during the two-week
Exposition, and Manager Work-
man said entries this year promise
to break the show record at 12,500
or more*.

Livestock activities this year
will include; 5 major Dairy shows;
3 National Beet shows and open
shows for 13 other Beef breeds; 5
National Sheep shows and open
shows for 6 other Sheep breeds;
AQHA, NCHA and NRHA ap-
proved Quarter Horse events and
Oped Quarter Horse Show*, a
Purebred Swine show and Market
Hog show; Junior Steer show;
Feeder Calf Show and Sale; Junior
Market Lamb show; and 25 major
sales for all species.

WE GUARANTEE LOWEST PRICES IN CENTRAL PA.
Only thru lowoverhead can we offer brand names at tremendous savings.
You can choose from Vz million dollar inventory.

j

SAVE
*3O - *6O

PRE-SEASON

SALE
Includes All

Models

BOWMANS
STOVE

SHOP INC.
Follow Signs from

Light at Hinkletown
on Rt. 322

717-733-4973
R.D. 3 Napierville
Rd., Ephrata.'Pa.

lues.. Wed.. Sat. 9-5
Thurs., Fri. 9-9

Closed Monday
Financing Available

vys4’

NEW FOR 1982

STOVES FOR HOT AIR & HOT
WATER ADD-ON HEATING

• Heavy Gauge Steel
• Ash Pan
• Thermal-Resistant

Corning Glass

LEOLA FIREPLACE
& STOVE SHOP

93 W. Main St., Leola
717-656-6408

PENN ROYAL
WOOD/COAL STOVES

Special

5775

Sale
$ 89.95

289.95
129.95
149.95
249.95
209.95
509.95
619.95
729.95
789.95
209.95
249.95
89.95
49.95
79.95

189.95
179.95
349.95
389.95
289.95
689.95

1369.95

189.95
189.95
149.95
149.95
99.95

-4 P.M.

Bar Stools (30” Hi-Back Swivel)
3 Pc. Wall Unit
2 Pc. Mattress Set(Sgl.)/
2 Pc. Mattress Set(DbL)
Captain’s Bed
Bunk Bed Set, including Bedding
2 Pc. LivingRoom Set (Nylon)
3 Pc. Living Room set (Herculon)
3 Pc. Living Room Set(Nylon)
6 Pc. Living Room Set (Wood & Nylon)
Wallhugger
Wallhugger
Floor Lamps
Child’sRocker
Rocker (Wood)
Dry Sink (Wood)
Hope Chest
Hide-A-fted (Dbl.)
GunCabinet(12 Gun Oak)
5 Pc. Dinette Set (Wood)
7 Pc. Dining Room (Trestle Tbl.)
9 Pc. DiningRoom Suite
Youth Group by Bassett'

Dresser
Desk
Chest
Hutch Top
Mirror
More pieces available

Reg.
$129.95
409.95
169.95
209.95
319.95
309.95
809.95
869.95

1109.95
1209.95
289.95
339.95
119.95
69.95

109.95
279.95
229.95
509.95
509.95
409.95
909.95

1889.95

249.95
249.95

. 209.95
209.95
69.95

HRS; Mon.-Fri. 10A.M. - 8 P.M. Sat. 10A.M
LAYAWAYS & TERMS AVAILABLE

MANHEIM - MT. JOY EXIT ON RT. 283
RAPHO INDUSTRIAL PARK - BLDG. #3

717-653-8096

Our Price
$ 64.00

178.00
66.00
78.00

148.00
138.00
348.00
388.00
468.00
528.00
148.00
178.00
49.95
26.50
49.50

138.00
139.50
218.00
268.00
188700
468.00
978.00

144.00
144.00
128.00
128.00
37.00


